ﬁngISNTliLBI’AITNE OSEC-DECSB-ADAS2 Compl f d Civil Service DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
| - - = ompletion of two year studies in o 1 year of relevant i SAMAR-OFFICEOF THE
8 18,998 4 hou tt ;
52 | DISBURSING OFFICER|540186-2017 college Tarelevantalning | rerence (Esli‘;?gg;’ess'°"a"' ilae SCHOOLS DIVISION
)] SUPERINTENDENT
g 1 Bachelors degree in a specialized field RA 1080(Teacher) Secondary if
SPECIAL SCIENCE |OSEC-DECSB-SPST1- in science, technology, mathematics or not RA 1080 eligible , applicant DIVISION OF NCR N SAMAR-
2 : il NONE RE gible , applican IVISION OF NCRTHERN SA
83 TEACHERI 540055-2020 = O1798| other applied courses as identified and etk WONEREQUIRE [yt pass the LET within 5 years SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
approved by DOST as S & T courses after the date of hiring
OSEC-DECSB-TCH2 Bachelor of Secondary Education e —
- - - (BSEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 1 year of relevant : ;
54 |TEACHERII 540289-2009 12 27,608 crofbasisaluis Iy edicaton NONE REQUIRED asmeriice RA 1080(TEACHER) PBET INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL (LAPINIG
appropriate major AIHS)
OSEC-DECSB-TCH2 Bachelor of Secondary Education
- - = BSEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 1 year of relevant SAN ISIDRO AGRO-INDUSTRIAL
7 ( . e P o NONE REQUIRED
55 |TEACHER I 540077-2013 12 27,608] "/ tessional uits in education with QUIRE asmice RA 1080(TEACHER) PBET o
appropriate major
2 years experience
in education
EDUCATION h N
OSEC-DECSB-EPS2- Bachelor's d in educati : researcn, PBET, TEACHER, Civil Service
56 |PROGRAM 16 38,150| Bachelors degree i education or " 14 hours relevant training |development (Professional)/2nd Level DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
540048-2014 equivalent . i SAMAR
SPECIALIST Il implementation or Eligibility
other relevant
experience

Interested and qualified applicants, regardless of gender, civil status, age, disability, ethnicity, and members of the Indigenous Communities and those from any Sexual Orientation and Gender Identities and
Expression (SOGIE) are invited to apply. Interested and qualified applicants should signify their interest in writing. Attach the following documents to the application letter and send to the address below not later than

os Jl6 ZZOIZDZ

1. Fully accomplished Personal Data Sheet (PDS) with recent passport-sized picture (CS Form No. 212, Revised 2017) which can be downloaded at www.csc.gov.ph;
2. Performance rating in the last rating period (if applicable);

3. Photocopy of certificate of eligibility/rating/license; and
4. Photocopy of Transcript of Records.

QUALIFIED APPLICANTS are advised to hand in or send through courier/email their application to:

CARMENCITA L. MARTIRES

HRMO

Catarman N. Samar

northernsamar@deped.gov.ph

APPLICATIONS WITH INCOMPLETE DOCUMENTS SHALL NOT BE ENTERTAINED.




ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of tw ies i Civil Service
43 ASSISTANT I“(SENIOR 540183.2017 20'402 c(;)l:zgpee 1on o 0 years studies in 4 hours relevant training 1 year Of relevant (Subprofessiona|)/1st il DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibility SAMAR-ELEMENTARY
ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of tw o Civil Service DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
44 |ASSISTANT llI(SENIOR 540087-2018 20,402 C(jgg: G SGIETe SUEE A 4 hours relevant training ! year it (Subprofessional)/1st Level SAMAR-OFFICE OF THE
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibilty SCHOOLS DIVISION
SUPERINTENDENT
ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Cormpletion oFtW - Civil Service DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
45 |ASSISTANT II(SENIOR 540088-2018 20,402 c;gg: Jomof IR el sticles 4 hours relevant training ! i) oL eI (Subprofessional)/1st Level SAMAR-OFFICE OF THE
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibility SCHOOLS DIVISION
SUPERINTENDENT
ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Compielonof - Civil Service DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
46 |ASSISTANT II(SENIOR 540091-2018 20,402 c;;zg: i SN T stidion 4 hours relevant training 1 ) RS et (Subprofessional)/1st Level SAMAR-OFFICE OF THE
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibility SCHOOLS DIVISION
SUPERINTENDENT
ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of tw — Civil Service DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
47 |ASSISTANT II(SENIOR 540094-2018 20,402 C;Eg ee o GG e ticios 4 hours relevant training 1 year i (Subprofessional)/1st Level SAMAR-OFFICE OF THE
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibility SCHOOLS DIVISION
SUPERINTENDENT
ADMINISTRATIVE .
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- - - Civil Service DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
48 |ASSISTANT I(SENIOR |00 v ot 20402| e of o years studies in |0\ cievantiraining || Yoo O TEIBVANL | g, orofessional)tst Level SAMAR-OFFICE OF THE
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibilty SCHOOLS DIVISION
SUPERINTENDENT
ADMINISTRATIVE g
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Complation.of S Civil Service DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
49 |ASSISTANT IISENIOR |02 o1 20,402 o;:‘e“g: fon of two years studies 1, 0\ rtevantraining || Yo" O F8VAN | orofessionalytst Leve SAMAR-OFFICE OF THE
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibility SCHOOLS DIVISION
SUPERINTENDENT
ADMINISTRATIVE -
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Combletion of tw - Givil Service DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
50 |ASSISTANT II(SENIOR |0 sa o1 20,402 C:I[gg: onof two years studles {1 cievantaining | Yo O IOV | pprofessionalst Leve SAMAR-OFFICE OF THE
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibility SCHOOLS DIVISION
SUPERINTENDENT
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT II OSEC-DECSB-ADAS2- Completion of two year studies i Civil Service DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
51 18.998 p y uaies in 4 hours rel ot 1 year of relevant . SAMAR-OFFICE OF T
DISBURSING OFFICER y ; s relevant training : (SubProfessional)/1st Level HE
§|) 540180-2017 college experience Elgibity ; SCHOOLS DIVISION
SUPERINTENDENT




ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of twi ies Civil Service
34 |ASSISTANT I(SENIOR |40 50 2047 9 20,402 o;;‘;g: jon of two years studiesin |, <o anttraining || VS Of TEIEVANt | o orofessional) st Level DEPED, DIVISICN OF NORTHERN
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibility SAMAR-ELEMENTARY
ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of tw ies | Civil Service
35 [ASSISTANT II(SENIOR |y 4 o0 9 20,402 c;’"’;‘g: on of two years studies 4 10\ < ievantaining || 12 O TV 6 brofessionalytst Leve DEPED, DIVISICN OF NORTHERN
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibilty SAMAR-ELEMENTARY
ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of tw ies i Civil Service
36 |ASSISTANT II(SENIOR | o0 ce o017 9 20,402 c;;zge jon of o years studiesin |y aining || Y92 O VAN | essionaly st Level DEPED, DIVISICN OF NORTHERN
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibilty SAMAR-ELEMENTARY
ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of twi ies i Civil Service
37 |ASSISTANT llI(SENIOR 540160-2017 9 20,402 c;"rg g: Rl s il 4 hours relevant training ”e‘"’f"f Ioighe (Subprofessional)/1st Level DEPED, DIVISICN OF NORTHERN
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibiity SAMAR-ELEMENTARY
ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of tw os i Civil Service
38 |[ASSISTANT HI(SENIOR | 0o o 9 20,402 c;ﬂe‘g:m“" oyearsstudies 110\ revanttraining || Y0 O VAN o borotessionaltst Level DEPED, DIVISICN OF NORTHERN
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibilty SAMAR-ELEMENTARY
OSEC-DECSB-NURS2-
39 [NURSEI SAI0R4.2000 16 38,150 |Bachelor of Science in Nursing 4 hours relevant training lxye:dm”ele"am RA 1080(Registered Nurse) DEPED, DIVISICN OF NORTHERN
perience SAMAR-ELEMENTARY
ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of tw ies i Civil Service
40 |ASSISTANT II(SENIOR |00 e 5017 9 20,402 c;{:g: jon of o years studies |, 0\ roevantraining || VS Of PE1EVAM | porofessionaly st Level DEPED, DIVISICN OF NORTHERN
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibilty SAMAR-ELEMENTARY
ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of tw - Civil Service
41 |ASSISTANT lI(SENIOR 540168-2017 9 20,402 c:IIr:gF;: on of tvo years stllesin {1508 relevant training 1yea'r o felgvap (Subprofessional)/1st Level DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibiity SAMAR-ELEMENTARY
ADMINISTRATIVE
OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of tw ies i Civil Service
42 |ASSISTANT IISENIOR |40 04 0014 9 20,402 C:”’zgee"’” oyearsstudiesin |, < ciovanttraining || Yo% O BVt | g orofessionaltst Level DEPED, DIVISICN OF NORTHERN
BOOKKEEPER) experience Eligibilty SAMAR-ELEMENTARY




o5 SECURITY GUARD |OSEC-DECSB-SECG1- .
I 540004-2002 14,125|High School graduate NONE REQUIRED NONE REQUIRED |SECURITY GUARD LICENSE SAN ISIDRO NATONAL HIGH
SCHOOL(LN)
Completion of two year studies in
6 ADMINISTRATIVE OSEC-DECSB-ADAS1- 17.899 college or high school graduate Civil Service
ASSISTANT | 540045-2014 "“#lwith relevant vocationalltrade NONE REQUIRED NONE REQUIRED |(SubProfessional)/1st Level DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
course Eligibility SAMAR
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT Il OSEC-DECSB-ADAS2- Completion of two i 3 Civil Senvi
year studies in N ivil Service
27 | DISBURSING  |540178-2017 18.9%)coliege s lovant g | e S e e D
OFFICER Il) igibility z
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT Il OSEC-DECSB-ADAS2- Completi Gt Civil Senvi
pletion of two year studies in Rk ivil Service
28 (DlSBURSlNG 540150-2017 18,998 college 4 hours relevant training exy;ea”feonfcr:levant (SubProfessional)/1st Level DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
OFFICER 1) Eligibility SAMAR-ELEMENTARY
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT Il OSEC-DECSB-ADAS2- Completi - Civil Senvi
pletion of two year studies in K ivil Service
29 | DISBURSING ~ (540157-2017 18:9%) college s levant raing |27 10 SukmrofssknefistLeve D DRl
OFFICER 1) igibility -
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT Il OSEC-DECSB-ADAS2- Completi - Civil Seni
pletion of two year studies in N ivil Service
30 (DlSBURSlNG 540163-2017 18,998 cllege 4 hours relevant training exye;;g r:levant (SubProfessional)/1st Level DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
OFFICER Il) T Eligibilty SAMAR-ELEMENTARY
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT Il OSEC-DECSB-ADAS2- Completi —_ T
pletion of two year studies in Ik Civil Service
31 (DlSBURSING 540165-2017 18,998 college 4 hours relevant training ex);zarire(;fcreelevam (SubProfessional)/1st Level gi;i%g'\QSlON OF NORTHERN
igibili -ELEMENTARY
OFFICER Il) Eligibility
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT Il OSEC-DECSB-ADAS2- Completi — R,
pletion of two year studies in N Civil Service
32 (DlSBURSlNG 540169-2017 18,998 college 4 hours relevant training exy:;arirefcr:levant (SubProfessional)/1st Level gi;i% EtVlSlON OF NORTHERN
igibili -ELEMENTARY
OFFICER II) Eligibility
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT |l OSEC-DECSB-ADAS2- Completi o e
pletion of two year studies in L Civil Service
33 (DISBURSING 540144-2017 18,998 collsge 4 hours relevant training exyzar:e(;f eiyant (SubProfessional)/1st Level DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
OFFICER Il) perience Eligibility SAMAR-ELEMENTARY




Civil Service

DISBURSING OSEC-DECSB-DO2- Completion of two year studies in 1 f rel
15 8 18,998 y . |1 year of relevant . LAS NAVAS NATIONAL HIGH
OFFICERII 540024-2011 college 4 hours relevant training experience (Esﬁgﬁfngtc;fessxonal)/1st Level SCHOOL
DISBURSING OSEC-DECSB-DO2- Completion of two year studies in 1 f rel VA Sanice
16 8 18,998 y i year of relevant ; ROSARIO NATIDNAL HIGH
OFFICERII 540020-2011 college 4 hours relevant training experience ésl»il;ti);ﬂ;fesslonal)/1st Level SCHOOL
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of two years studies in . 1 year of relevant Gl Sehc
17 III(SENIOR 540039-2014 9 20,402 college 4 hours relevant training experlence (ES"L;li);'ri(t);esslonal)/1st Level BIRI NATIONALHIGH SCHOOL
BOOKKEEPER)
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT OSEC-DECSB-ADAS3- Completion of two years studies in o 1 year of relevant [0V Serice POLANGI NATIONAL HIGH
18 III(SENIOR 540033-2014 9 20,402 college 4 hours relevant training experience ésli:ti);‘rft);essmnal)ﬁst Level SCHOOL
BOOKKEEPER)
SENIOR OSEC-DECSB-SRBK- Completion of two years studies in " 1 year of relevant Civil Service
19 BOOKKEEPER 540027-2011 9 20,402 college 4 hours relevant training experience ésllg?glrit:;essmnal)nst Level GAMAY NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
SENIOR OSEC-DECSB-SRBK- Completion of two years studies in . 1 year of relevant [ Service LOPE DE VEGANATIONAL HIGH
20 BOOKKEEPER 540021-2011 9 20,402/ s 4 hours relevant training S warice (Esli:?g)"rict)yfesmonal)/1st Level SOHODL
SENIOR OSEC-DECSB-SRBK- Completion of two years studies in . 1 year of relevant ek s"”’ice. PAMBUJAN NATIONAL HIGH
21 BOOKKEEPER 540012-2009 9 20,402 college 4 hours relevant training experience éslil;?:"rltt)yfessnonal)/1st Level SCHOOL
GUIDANCE OSEC-DECSB-GUID1- Master's degree in guidance and RA 1080(GUIDANCE PAMBUJAN NATIONAL HIGH
22 COUNSELOR | 540046-2008 1 25439 welfig NONE REQUIRED | NONE REQUIRED COUNSELOR) Chrical
GUIDANCE OSEC-DECSB-GUID1- Master's degree in guidance and RA 1080(GUIDANCE ROSARIO NATIONAL HIG
H
23 COUNSELOR | 540036-2011 11 25,439| o nselin > NONE REQUIRED NONE REQUIRED |50y N OR) SCHO0L
GUIDANCE OSEC-DECSB-GUID1- Master's degree in guidance and
24 11 2 S degree In g RA 1080(GUIDANCE VICTORIA (MAWO) NATIONAL
COUNSELOR | 540045-2008 5,439 counseling NONE REQUIRED NONE REQUIRED COUNSELOR) HIGH SCHOOL




ADMINISTRATIVE

6 ﬁgg&ig&g ?::;:;F::;ADASZ- 8 18,998 S;Jurzgftion S Y E s 4 hours relevant training lxﬁiire?cr:levant §£§>§%¥£§ional)ﬂst Level gﬁ;i%_gé\s%gNHgHNgggng
ADMINISTRATIVE

7 g%%%};g ::s;;gicosgADASZ- : 18,096 S;‘rzg:ation of two yearstudies in |, e ant taining ;Xy:earirec;fcrslevant EE%E]%’;’;‘;:ional)”stLevel (D, gé\ﬁ%iNHgHN&RJgng
ADMINISTRATIVE

8 ﬁg%ﬁ%&g g:::;l:-EZC:lBG-ADASZ- 8 18.998 S;:relgleetion of two year studies in {0 < olevant training ;xy;earirec:crzlevam §£t:)b§"|i'et03elzzional)/1suevel gmiz,' gé\ﬂ%gNH?gHN&RHngfN
ADMINISTRATIVE

9 %E%Ei%&'g Seieorani o tmous|ComRetn o SUACSI s ceanaing |1V EslgLEtyfmll)/1t - DEPED, DVISN OF NORTHERN,
ADMINISTRATIVE

10 ﬁ%:%ii%&g g:::;zfzc:fs-ADASZ- 8 18,998 S;)"rzgleetion of two year studies n |, < rclevant training lxﬁar;ec;fcr:levant :E:S:Et:afifg;:ional)ﬁsuevel gi;i%_ sDéY\:%(;NHgHN&RJggLRN
ADMINISTRATIVE

1 g%%li%g g:;:;‘f;:fe'“"‘sz' o  toseploomBeton ol MOIERSUALSY g oy rlvan raning et f;slgéb?“yfnm Lovel DERED OISR O HORTHER
ADMINISTRATIVE

12 %zg%%&g g:::;fzc:;ADASZ- ! - S;ngtion of two year studes [, ot alning lxy;ez:irec;fcflevant ((E;S:gé)i%:;z:onal)ﬁsuevel DEPED, IVSON OF NORTHERN

13 |REGISTRAR | g:)igf:oizsm 11 25,439|BACHELOR'S DEGREE NONE REQUIRED NONE REQURED [ Soce (Pofessionalfznd DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN

vel Elgibilty SAMAR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

ADMINISTRATIVE

14 a)slngsJ:gng g:;s;g-E::lB;ADASZ- 8 18,998 S;{re\gftion R earaliass b 4 hours relevant training ;X);tzaﬂrefcrslevant ((gtllifg;z:ional)MstLevel POLANGI NATIONAL HIGH
OFFICER Il R e




Electronic copy to be submitted ‘o the CSC FO
must be in MS Excel format

CS Form No. 9
Revised 2018

Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Request for Publication of Vacant Positions

To: CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION (CSC)

We hereby request the publication of the following vacant positions, which are authorized to be filled, at the DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION in the CSC website:

CARMENGITA L. MARTIRES

HRMO
Date: os [06) 2022
Position Title Salary/ _— Qualification Standards
i . Job/ onthl
No. (Pare,"the_:'cal Plantilla ltem No. | 5 i ] _ y , Competency | Place of Assignment
Title, i k. a?:ll alary Education Training Experience Eligibility (f applicable)
applicable) rade
ADMINISTRATIVE |OSEC-DECSB-ADOF2- BACHELOR'S DEGREE RELEVANT Civil Service (Professional)/2nd DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
NONE REQU 4
1 OFFICER I 540078-2016 1" 25,439 70 THE JOB QUIRED NONE REQUIRED | Eigiilty AR SENISRIGH SEHOOL
Bachelor's degree in education or its
ASSISTANT equivalent with a major and minor, or
OSEC-DECSB-ASP2- 19 49,835|Bachelor's degree in Arts and Sciences [ 8 hours relevant training & jeas of L RA 1080(TEACHER) PBET DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
2 |SCHOOL 8 ( )
PRINCIPAL Il 540080-2016 with atieast ten (10) units in xperience SAMAR-SENIORHIGH SCHOOL
professional education
Bachelor's degree in education or its
ASSISTANT equivalent with a major and minor, or
3 |SCHOOL OSEC-DEGSE-ASFE 19 49,835|Bachelor's degree in Arts and Sciences | 8 hours relevant training 2yearsof relevant | 1080(TEACHER) PBET DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
540083-2016 i its experience SAMAR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
PRINCIPAL Il with atleast ten (10) units in
professional education
Bachelor's degree in education or its
ASSISTANT equivalent with a major and minor, or
4 |SCHOOL OSEC-DECSB-ASP2- 19 49,835|Bachelor's degree in Arts and Sciences | 8 hours relevant training k yoars of TeAGark RA 1080(TEACHER) PBET DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
540084-2016 : g experience SAMAR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
PRINCIPAL Il with atleast ten (10) units in
professional education
Bachelor's degree in education or its
ASSISTANT equivalent with a major and minor, or
5 |SCHOOL OSEC-DECSR-ABKZ: 19 49,835 |Bachelor's degree in Arts and Sciences | 8 hours relevant training 2years of elevant | - ¢, 106 (TEACHER) PBET DEPED, DIVISION OF NORTHERN
540085-2016 i its | experience SAMAR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
PRINCIPAL Il with atleast ten (10) units in
professional education




